
18.1 1 18 1 17.8 1 8.8 1 7.85 1 18 1

15.7 6 16 7 15.8 7 8.15 6 7.3 4 16.8 4

17.1 3 17.4 3 17.2 4 8.3 3 7.2 5 16.2 6

16.8 4 17.1 4 17.4 3 8.25 4 7.1 6 16.5 5

15.3 7 16.4 5 16.8 5 8.45 2 7.75 2 17.1 3

17.5 2 17.6 2 17.5 2 8.2 5 7.65 3 17.6 2

13.8 11 14 11 11.5 12 7.6 8 6.35 9 14.8 10

16 5 16.1 6 16.2 6 7.5 9 6.5 7 15.5 8

13.2 12 12 12 11.8 11 7.45 10 6.25 10 13.5 11

14.6 9 15 8 14.4 8 7.4 11 6.45 8 15.2 9

14.4 10 14.6 10 14.1 9 7.35 12 6.1 12 13 12

14.7 8 14.8 9 14 10 7.9 7 6.15 11 15.7 7
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2013 Kentucky Music Educators Association State Marching Band Championships
Blue Raider Stadium - October 19, 2013 - Columbia, KY

CLASS AAA WEST QUARTERFINALS

FRANKLIN SIMPSON

140 158147 148

164

171168

153 ALLEN COUNTY 

SCOTTSVILLE

146 150

174 165 142 165

169168

153 176

155 171
81.8

83.4

83.15

I 3

I 4

171 174 172 166 144 162

6

BAND
Elliot Bryant

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

II79.75

Visual Perf 1
CaldwellSoderstrom Reese

Visual Perf 2Music Perf 1
BAND

DeKemper
Vis Effect

TOTALPenalties RATING PLACE

I 1

77.8

I 5

157180 178 176

155

86.05

68.05
148

180

168

II 9

10

II 8

FRANKLIN SIMPSON
144 146 141

123 157
73.25

129 152

69.55
147 122 130

64.2

175 176 175 164
RUSSELL COUNTYI 2

160 161 162 150

138 140 115 152 127

WAYNE COUNTY
130

II

II 11

7

12 MCCREARY CENTRALII
132 120 118 149 125

ADAIR COUNTY
181

LARUE COUNTY

HART COUNTY

ADAIR COUNTY

HART COUNTY
157

88.55

160 158 163 146

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY

HOPKINS COUNTY 

CENTRAL

TAYLOR COUNTY

73.05

WAYNE COUNTY

HOPKINS COUNTY 

CENTRAL

RUSSELL COUNTY

ALLEN COUNTY 

SCOTTSVILLE

TAYLOR COUNTY

LARUE COUNTY

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY

MCCREARY CENTRAL
135

144 148

II

PADUCAH TILGHMAN


